to Equip, to Empower, to Engage

IT’S TIME...
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Thursday
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:45 pm
8:45 pm

Friday
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
Break
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm

Saturday
8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
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Lay Leadership Summit
August 23-25, 2018
Tentative Schedule

Registration

Opening Worship

Keynote — Rev. Dr. David H. Benke
Reception

Devotion
Plenary
Break
Workshops A
Workshops B
Lunch
Workshops C
Workshops D

Servant Event
Free time

Dinner

Affinity Groups
Dessert Reception

Devotion

Workshops E

Keynote — Mr. Rocky Destafano
Closing

Safe Travels home

Equipped, Empowered, Engaged...Connecting People to Jesus!



